District
8C

BONNYVILLE

DRAYTON VALLEY

GRANDE PRAIRIE

MEDICINE HAT

Midnapore
RED DEER

ST. ALBERT

Swift Current

TOWN
UNDEFINED

WAINWRIGHT
Total

Account Name 1

PETRONAS Energy Canada Ltd.
Todd Energy Canada Limited
Canadian Natural Resources Limited

Husky Energy

Osum Ol Sands Cor

Baccalieu Energy Inc

Canadian Natural Resources Limited
Jixing Energy (canada) Ltd.
KIWETINOHK RESOURCES CORP.
Perpetual Energy Inc

Persta Resources Inc

Pevto Exploration and Development Corp.
‘Tamarack Valley Energy Ltd

Vermilion Eneray Inc

Advantage Ol and Gas Ltd.

ANEGADA OIL CORP.

Birchlff Energy Ltd.

Canadian Natural Resources Limited

Chevron Canada Resources
CSV Midstream Solutions Corp.
Grizzly Resources Ltd
Hammerhead Resources Inc.

Husky Energy.
Inception Exploration Ltd.

KANATA Energy Group Ltd.
Kelt Exploration Ltd
Long Run Exploration Ltd.
NuVista Energy Ltd.

ORLEN Upstream Canada Ltd.
OVINTIV CANADA ULC
Paramount Resources Ltd.
Rising Star Resources Ltd.

SemCAMS ULC
Seven Generations Energy Ltd.
Strathcona Resources, Ltd.
Velvet Energy Ltd

Whitecap Resources Inc.
Cardinal Energy Ltd

Cor4 Oil Corp.

Prairie Provident Resources
Inter Pipeline Ltd
Canadian Natural Resources Limited

Kevera Energy Limited Partnership

NAL Energy Corporation

ORLEN Upstream Canada Ltd.

Rush Energy Services Inc.

Tidewater Midstream & Infrastructure Ltd

Location Field
BLUEBERRY
BIRCH

501
BASING

SUNDANCE
PEM

KAKWA
ELMWORTH

VALHALLA

KAl
GORDONDALE

BEZANSON
KARR

KAKWA
GORDONDALE
KARR

JENNER
MICHICHI

CHAMBERS
ERSKINE
FERRIER

FERRYBANK
GiLsY
GARRINGTON
FERRIER
HOMEGLEN-RIMBEY
FERRIER

s

Application Purpose
Permit Approved
New Licence

New Licence
Licence Amendment
Licence Amendment
Licence Amendment

Licence Amendment
New Licence

Licence Amendment
New Licence

Licence Amendment
Licence Amendment
Licence Amendment
Licence Amendment
Licence Amendment
Licence Amendment
Licence Amendment
Licence Amendment
Licence Amendment
Licence Amendment
Licence Amendment
Licence Amendment

New Licence
Licence Amendment
Licence Amendment
Licence Amendment
Licence Amendment
Licence Amendment
New Licence

Licence Amendment
Licence Amendment
Licence Amendment
Licence Amendment
Licence Amendment
Licence Amendment
Licence Amendment

Licence Amendment
Licence Amendment
Licence Amendment
Licence Amendment
New Licence

Licence Amendment

Cardinal Energy Ltd
Chevron Canada Resources

Murphy Oil Canada
PEMBINA NGL CORPORATION
Ridgeback Resources
Shell Canada Limited

TORC Oil & Gas Ltd
XTO Energy Canada

North American Helium Inc.
PETRONAS Energy Canada Ltd.
Canadian Natural Resources Limited

Canlin Energy Corporation
FREE REIN RESOURCES LTD.
Gear Energy Ltd

Imperial Oil

MEG Energy Corp.

RON Resources Ltd.
‘Tamarack Valley Energy Ltd

TORXEN RESOURCES LTD.
West Lake Energy Corp.
Baytex Energy Corp.

Facility Tvpe Bucket
Compressor station
Compressor station
itumen battery
Bitumen battery

Oil battery

Bitumen battery

Oil battery
Compressor station
Compressor station
Compressor station
Injection/Disposal
Compressor station
Compressor station
Gas processing plant
Compressor station
Gas processing plant
Gas battery

Oil battery

Oil battery

Oil battery

Oil battery
Compressor station
Oil battery

Gas battery

Gas battery

Gas processing plant
Oil battery

Oil battery

Oil satellite

Gas battery

Oil battery

Gas processing plant
Gas battery

Gas processing plant
Oil battery

Gas processing plant
Compressor station
Injection/disposal facilty
Gas processing plant
Injection/disposal facilty
Compressor station
Oil battery

Oil battery

Oil battery

Gas processing plant
Gas processing plant
Oil battery

Oil battery

Gas battery

Ol satellite

Oil satellite

Ol satellite

Oil battery

Gas Plant
Compressor station
Gas battery

Gas processing plant
Compressor station
Gas battery
Compressor station
Oil satellite

Oil battery
Injection/disposal facilty
Gas processing plant

Oil battery
New Licence Oil battery
FERRIER New Licence Oil battery
MITSUE Licence Amendment  Gas battery
KAYBOBSOUTH  Licence Amendment  Gas battery
Licence Amendment  Gas battery
KAYBOB New Licence Compressor station
KAYBOBSOUTH  Licence Amendment  Gas processing plant
SWAN HILL New Licence Injection/disposal facilty
MCKINLEY New Licence Compressor station
New Licence Compressor station
TONY CREEK NORTH New Licence Compressor station
New Licence Compressor station
KAYBOBSOUTH  New Licence Ol satellite
t plant
New Licence Gas processing plant
N New Licence Compressor station
BEAUVALLON New Licence Gas battery
TMONT Licence Amendment
FORT KENT Licence Amendment
ARTH New Licence
LINDBERGH Licence Amendment
RIVERCOURSE Licence Amendment
Licence Amendment Ol battery.
WILDCATHILLS  Licence Amendment  Compressor station
GOLDEN SPIKE Licence Amendment _ Injection/Disposal
LINDBERGH Licence Amendment me
LEMING Licence Amendment  Bitumen satelite
HARDY Licence Amendment
PROVOST Licence Amendment
PROVOST Licence Amendment
Licence Amendment  Gas processing plant
Licence Amendment _ Oil satellite
Licence Amendment Ol satellite
WAYNE-ROSEDALE  Licence Amendment Ol battery.
IMMING Licence Amendment Ol battery.

SWIMMI
LLOYDMINSTER

Licence Amendment

101

Bitumen battery

Compressor Detail Gas
7457

Qry 1 33kW GAs 10

QTY3 115kW GAS 2

QrY1 30kW GAS 125
QTY 10 11196kW ELEC 300
QTY1 160kw GAS 50

QTY 1 167kw GAS a0

QTY 1 1102kW GAS 283
QTY 1 108KW GAS 31

PUMP QTY 1 63kW GAS )

QTY 1 604kW GAS 283
QTY 1 298kW GAS 142
QTY 6 11929kW GAS 2718

QTY 5 4721KW GAS 1160
Qrv1 3793 GAs 1413
QTY 1 1081kW GAS 175
QTY 2 1179kW ELEC 185
QTY3 4720kW GAS 2832
QTY 2 2070kW GAS 1529

QTY 1 186kW GAS 2

atv 6 2609kW ELEC/GAS a15
QTy 1 395kW GAS 140
QTY 1,209 kw GAS. 453
QTY1 2079KW GAS 4814

QTY2 75KW SSKW ELEC 15

Qry 6 7847 GAS 2544
Qry 2 453kW GAS 283
QTY 1 809kW GAS 800
QTY 1 44kW ELEC 132
QYTY5 5407kW GAS 132
QTY1 1253kW GAS 132
QTY7 4270kW GAS/ELEC 1415
QTY 6 2566kW ELEC 850
5 COMPS INSTALLED, 4018kW. 850
Qry 1 151kW GAS 320
QTY2 394kW ELEC (PUMP) [
11 COMPRESSORS INSTALLED, 7238k 1300
QTY 1 335kW ELECTRIC 0
QTY 1 370kW GAS 85
QTY 1 228kW ELEC 28
Qry 1 112kW GAS 65
QTY 5 5224kW GAS 1400
QTY6 5197kW GAS 2000
QTY7 5742kW GAS 3575
QrY 1 140kW GAS 550
QT2 222kW GAS 400
QTY3 417kW GAS 50
QTY2 894kW GAS 200
QTY 1 466kW GAS 1
QTY2 336kW ELEC 20
QTY 1 37kW ELEC 50
QTY 24 153340kW GAS 70450
QTY1 164kW GAS 50
QTY 1 377kW GAS 140
QTY8 3016kW ELEC/GAS 707
QTY 1 395kW GAS 135
QTY 1 164kW GAS 56
QTY2 1334kW GAS 900
QrY 1 30kW GAS 50
QTY9 6539KW ELEC/GAS 204
QTY2 145kW ELEC )
QTY6 6089KW GAS 15000
QY1 7KW GAS 140
Qrv 1 71kwW GAS 150
Qry 1 71kW GAS 110
QTY 1 895kW GAS 8
QTY4 596kW ELEC 1133
QTY 2 1865KW ELEC 925
QrY 1 156kW GAS 48
QTY 11 8034kW GAS 5652
QTY1 110kW ELEC )
QTy 1 300kW GAS 393
QrY 300kW GAS 180
QTy 1 152kW GAS 130
QrY 1 152kW GAS 130
PUMP QTY 1 45kW GAS 10
QTY2 112kW 1200kW ELEC 672
thd

11192

QTy 1 164KW GAS 67
QrY1 1102kW GAS 155
QTy 1 34K GAS 4
QY1 6kW GAS 8
QTY4 INSTALL 3 74kW REMOVE 50
QrY2 182kW GAS 36
QTY2 182kW GAS 36
QTY2 1744KW Elec 2100
QTY 1 75KW ELEC 0

QY1 7KW ELEC 2

QTY2 30kW ELEC 6
QTY 15 13578kW ELEC 1476
QTy 1 37kW ELEC 55
INLET 3
QTY 4 2450kW GAS 423
Qry 1 151kW GAS 632
QTv 1 395kW GAS 160
Qry 1 858kW GAS 200
QTy 1 146kW GAS 10
QTY1 145kW GAS 8
1441095

Oil/Bitumen Condensate Sulphur

40 0 )
40 0 0
280 ) )
4968 0 1
100 0 0
o 0 0
0 13 )
0 0 0
0 )
0 1 0
0 55 )
0 55 0
35 ) )
883 65 0
0 318 38
500 0 0
595 ) )
1600 0 192
1700 ) 1
0 0 0
750 ) a7
o 5 18
0 as8 )
0 4800 7
a75 ) )
2100 0 7
210 ) 0
o 120 0
1540 ) 153
0 0 153
0 0 8
0 69 1
1000 ) 115
o 2
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 1200 %
0 0 0
0 1500 057
70 0 5
15 ) 0
1290 0 0
0 717 )
250 1750 099
480 0 )
500 0 0
300 0 053
1000 0 163
2 0 )
120 0 008
120 ) 0
o 0 0
0 ) )
0 0 0
0 7 )
0 0 0
0 ) )
2 200 12
50 0 036
770 0 0
0 0 )
0 490 1999
125 0 )
150 0 0
300 0 )
4 0 0
0 1208 )
0 930 0
0 218 1
0 8505 0
0 ) )
0 683 0
0 534 )
0 %0 0
0 %0 )
23 0 0
0 3180 50
0 0 0
0 8 )
100 0 0
160 ) )
140 0 0
284 0 06
284 0 0
10 0 18
0 0 0
100 0 )
120 0 0
19923 0 s
9% 0 03
160 0 )
15 0 0
280 ) )
1000 0 0
50 ) )
120 0 0
0 [ )
47778 273165

Water

3027.26 1353507

(Latitude)
6042
56.9521

(Longitude)

Prov Contact Name.

Applicant Contact Email

Vovel Gapaz vovel.gapaz@cnrl.com

Vovel Gapaz vovel.gapaz@cnrl.com

Lindsay Jakab lindsay.jakab@huskenergy.com

Carla Brodie cbrodie@baccenergy.ca

Liana McMahon liana.memahon@cnrl.com

Binyou Dai binyou.dai@persta.ca

Tim Alberts. talberts@kiwetinohk.com

Matt Donegan matt.donegan @perpetualenergyinc.com
Binvou Dai binyou.dai@persta.ca

Binyou Dai binyou.dai@persta.ca

-110.08176

cbraun@peyto.com
ionathan.yung@tamarackvalley.ca
imcdonald@vermilionenergy.com
nmckenchnie@advantageof.com

Elliott Clease

eclease@anegadaoil.com

Liana McMahon
Liana McMahon
Liana McMahon
Vanessa McCann
Greg Johansen
Debbie Kniss.
Greg Belostotsky
Matt Aalbers

Brent Conrad
Jeff McClements
Lee McDonald
Robert Gillis

liana.memahon@cnrl.com
liana.memahon@cnrl.com
liana.memahon@cnrl.com
cburegulatory@chevron.com
greg.iohansen@csvmidstream.com
dkniss@grizzlyresources.com
gbelostotskv@hhres.com
maalbers@hhres.com
tracy.millar@huskvenergy.com
beonrad@inceptionexp.com
beonrad@inceptionexp.com
beonrad@inceptionexp.com
eff.mcclements@kanataenergy.com
Imcdonald@keltexploration.com
reills@longrunexploration.com

Derrick Stephenson
Doug Henderson

dstephenson@nvaenergy.com
doug.henderson@orlenupstream.ca

Trevor Krauss

Tiffany Kelly

Sarah Fong

Sarah Fong

Sarah Fong

Rob Lemermeyer
Michelle Dawson
Liana McMahon
Liana McMahon
Vovel Gapaz

Liana McMahon
Liana McMahon
Jauna Anstett
Jamie Jablonsky
DAVID MCDOUGALL
Grant Blakely

Rvan Connery.
Thomas Matthews
Thomas Matthews
Thomas Matthews
Tiffany Kelly
Vanessa McCann
Vanessa McCann
Tyler Heffernan
Brett Dawson

thrauss@rsrl.ca

bwee@rsrl.ca
rvan.cameron@energytransfer.com
brvan.benoit@shaw.ca
kvle.iones@strathconaresources.com
tulmer@velvetenergy.ca
kvelcic@weap.ca
lekellyconsulting@gmail.com
sfong@cordoil.com
sfong@cordoil.com
sfong@cordoil.com
rlemermevyer@ppr.ca
mdawson@interpipelinefund.com
liana.memahon@cnrl.com
liana.mcmahon@cnrl.com
vovel.gapaz@cnrl.com
liana.memahon@cnrl.com
liana.memahon@cnrl.com

iauna anstett@kevera.com
iiablonsky@nal.ca

david. mcdougall@orlenupstream.ca
grant. blakely@rushenergyservices.com
rconnery@tidewatermidstream.com
thomas@yangarra.ca
thomas@vangarra.ca
thomas@yangarra.ca
lekellyconsulting@gmail.com
cburegulatory@chevron.com
cburegulatory@chevron.com

Contact Phone.

(403) 386-5705
(403) 386-5705
(403) 767-5696
(403) 464-2840
(403) 767-4282
(403) 386-5106
(403) 355-3663
(780) 898-4532
(403) 269-4472
(403) 355-3663
(403) 355-3663
(403) 261-6081
(403)370-9315
(403) 476-8168
(403) 718-8041
(587)293-2075

(403) 213-6201
(403) 386-5106

(403) 234-5625
(587)317-3251
(403) 218-3217
(403) 880-8029
(403) 930-0560
(403) 750-1593
(403) 263-8336
(403) 263-8336
(403) 263-8336
(587) 774-6999

(403) 538-8514
(403) 538-8514
(587)475-2410
(403) 6453174
(403) 850-5216
(403) 909-7312
(587)393-3689
(403) 536-3063
(403) 629-9302
(587)393-9636
(587) 2937191
(587)233-3552
(403) 461-6307
(587)794-4329
(587) 794-4329
(587)794-4329
(403) 292-8046
(403) 290-2643
(403) 386-5106
(403) 386-5106
(403) 386-5705
(403) 386-5106

(778) 9620130
(587) 475-2409
(403) 650-2255
(587)393-7761

(403) 262-9558
(403) 461-6307
(403) 234-5625
(403) 234-5625

Other Contact Name Other Applicant Name

Matthew Hoblak

Shannon Makinson
Christine Olson

Shannon Makinson
Shannon Makinson
Rvan Dubetz

Tony Cosens
Christine Olson

Maureen Manaloto
Maureen Manaloto
Andrew Cullingham
Andrew Cullingham

Michael Matthews
Hannah Klappstein
Tony Cosens
Mariah Atkinson
Christine Olson

Andrew Scott
Andrew Scott
Andrew Scott
Aileen Raphael

Maureen Manaloto

Richard Vandezande
Andrew Scott

Michael Komarnisky
Ryan Dubetz
Brendan Davis
Clara Poon

Cody Halleran
Brant Moir

Koden Curial

LIONEL THIBEAULT

Cody Halleran
1dara Otu
1dara Otu
1dara Otu

Adrian Dibden
Michael Matthews

tyler
bdawson@pembina.com

Elliott Clease eclease@ridgeback.com
Korin Lemay. korin.lemay@shell.com
Korin Lemay. korin.lemay@shell.com
Korin Lemay. Korin.lemay@shell.com
Korin Lemay korin.Jemay@shell.com
Mike Charles mcharles@torcoil.com
Kitty Chow kitty.k.chow@esso.ca
Vovel Gapaz vovel.gapaz@cnrl.com
Liana McMahon liana.memahon@cnrl.com
Vovel Gapaz vovel.gapaz@cnrl.com
Liana McMahon liana.memahon@cnrl.com
Vovel Gapaz vovel.gapaz@cnrl.com
Vovel Gapaz vovel.gapaz@cnrl.com
Vovel Gapaz vovel.gapaz@cnrl.com
Holly Robinson holly.robinson@canlinenergy.com
Tyler Klatt tklatt@freerein.com
K

Giovanna Stea
Beau Chaitan
Bruce Revnolds
Marissa Macchia
Fred De Caigny
Fred De Caigny
Fred De Caigny
lan Gabouda
Olivier Wilson
Jim Wy

piovannastea@esso.ca
beau.chaitan@megenergy.com
er.bruce@gmail.com

marissa macchia@tamarackvalley.ca
fred decaigny@tamarackvallev.ca
fred.decaigny@tamarackvalley.ca
fred decaigny@tamarackvallev.ca
irabouda@torxen.net
owilson@westlakeenergy.ca
im.wu@baytexenergy.com

(403) 294-8043
(403)312-2711
(780) 542-1979
(403) 691-3067
4036913067

(403) 691-3067
(403) 691-3067
(403) 930-4120
(587) 476-3940

(403) 386-5705

(403) 386-5106
(403) 386-5705
(403) 386-5705
(403) 386-5705
(403) 351-9524
(403) 519-8459
(403) 538-8160
(587) 476-4843
(403) 767-1461
(403) 998-5796
(403) 410-3141
(403) 862-2425
(403) 410-3133
(403) 862-2425
(403) 589-5653
(403) 718-6185
(587) 952-3181

Aoril Whitteron
April Whitteron
Aoril Whitteron
April Whitteron
Rvan Dubetz
Hannah Klappstein

Phil Daigle
Phil Daigle

Seema Pallan

Mike Drake
Robyn Swanson
Cody Van Engelen
Ellott Davies

Kevin Theilgaard
Sean Weimer
Ginette Brown

Bar Engineering
Scovan Engineering Inc.
Precision Engineering

Keywest Projects Ltd.
Strategic Engineering Group Inc.

Keywest Projects Ltd.
Keywest Projects Ltd.
Onstream Engineering Ltd.
Bluestar Engineering

Trialta Projects Inc.

Eofc Corp.

Milenia Resource Consulting
Millenia Resource Consulting
Onstream Engineering Ltd.
Onstream Engineering Ltd.

Solaris Management Consultants Incorporated
Gas Liauids Engineering Ltd.

Trialta Projects Inc.

Cornerstone Engineering Ltd.

Strategic Engineering Group Inc.

Eclipse Regulatory Compliance Specialsts Ltd.
Eclipse Regulatory Compliance Specialists Ltd.
Secta Technical Services Inc.

Trvdvne Projects

Milenia Resource Consulting

Allardyce Bower Consulting Inc.

Ascent Consulting Ltd.

Eclipse Regulatory Compliance Specialists Ltd.
Vangaurd Engineering.

Onstream Engineering Ltd.

Onstream Engineering Ltd.

Astute Environmental And Reulatory Inc.
Gas Liquids Engineering Ltd.

North shore Itants Ir

Other Applicant Email

matth@scovan.ca

smakinson@keywestprojects.ca
christine.olson@strategicori.com

smakinson@keywestprojects.ca
smakinson@keywestprojects.ca
rvan@onstream-eng.com

tony.cosens@trialtaprojects.com
christine.olson@epfcorp.com
mmanaloto@milleniaeng.com
mmanaloto@milleniaeng.com
andrew@onstream-eng.com
andrew@onstream-eng.com

michael.matthews@solaris-mci.com
hklappstein@gasliauids.com
tony.cosens@triaktaprojects.com
matkinson@cornerstoneeng.ca
christine.olson@strategicpri.com

ascott@eclipsereg.com
ascott@eclipsereg.com
ascott@eclipsereg.com
aileen raphael @strategiaconsulting.co

mmanaloto@milleniaeng.com

rvandezande@ascnitd.com
ascott@eclipsereg.com

michael@onstream-eng.com
rvan@onstream-eng.com
regulatory@astuteenvironmental.com
cpoon@gasliauids.com

Onstream Engineering Ltd.
Northridge Proiects

Veco Canada Ltd
Polaris Engineering Ltd.

GASPRO Compression Corp

OEL Projects Ltd.

Strategic Projects Inc

North Shore Itants Ir

brant@onstream-eng,com

koden.curial@polariseng.com

lionel.thibeault@oelproiects.com

Grey Owl Engineering Ltd.
Grey Owl Engineering Ltd.
Grey Owl Engineering Ltd.

Stantec Consulting Ltd.
Solaris Management Consultants Incorporated
Lanmark Engineering Inc.

fotu@greyowleng.com
fotu@grevowleng.com
fotu@greyowleng.com

adrian.dibden @stantec.com
michael.matthews@solaris-mci.com
‘wesley.armson @lanmarkeng.net

nstream
Clearstream

Clearstream

Clearstream

Clearstream

Onstream Engineering Ltd.
Gas Liquids Engineering Ltd.

Precision Engineering Inc.
Precision Engineering Inc.

Mega Projects Inc.

Worleyparsons Canada Services Ltd.
Benoit Regulatory Compliance Inc.
Integra Energy Consulting Ltd.
Tamarack Acauisition Corp.
Bluestar Engineering Ltd

Bluestar Engineering Ltd

WP Canada Inc.

Bluestar Engineering Ltd

Acero Engineering Inc.

rvan@onstream-eng.com
hklappstein@gasliquids.com

pdaigle@precisioneng.ca
pdaigle@precisioneng.ca

seema.pallan@mega-projects.ca

mike.drake@worleyparsons.com
rswanson@benoitregulatory.com
cvanengelen@integraen.ca
elliott. davies@obsidianeng.ca
mwilton@bluestarepcm.com
muilton@bluestarepcm.com
kevin.theilgaard@wsp.com
sweimer@bluestarepcm.com
ginette.brown@aceroeng.com

Other Applicant Phone

(403) 930-0241

(587) 890-6977
(403) 651-4926

(587) 890-6977
(587) 890-6977
(403) 503-3345

(403) 686-3644
(403) 6514926
(403) 571-0510
(403) 5710510
(403) 503-3371
(403) 503-3371

(604) 575-8300
(403) 648-2500
(403) 686-3644
(403) 769-1988
(403) 514-8232

(587)390-1077
(587)390-1077
(587)390-1077
(403) 874-2920

(403) 571-0510

(587)392-5463
(587) 390-1077

(403) 503-3342
(403) 503-3345
(403) 554-2645
(403) 250-2950
(403) 228-3095
(403) 503-3349

(403) 736-8043

(403) 803-0939

(403) 228-3095

(403) 218-4771

(587) 7025312
(604) 575-8300
(403) 5367346

(587)333-4022
(587) 3334022
(587)333-4022
(587) 3334022
(403) 503-3345
(403) 648-4500

(780) 461-4311
(780) 461-4311

(403) 629-8006

(403) 692-3188
(403) 263-3690
(780) 875-8847
(403) 467-2264
(403) 4415055
(403) 441-5055
(587) 475-4709
(403) 366-7877
(587) 390-0566

Near LSD.
Wonowon

Lodgepole
Grande Chache

DRAYTON VALLEY
Robb

of
cityMarlboro

Buck Lake #133C
Niton Junction
Valhalla Centre
LaGlace

Wembley
cityValhalla Centre
POUCE COUPE SOUTH
Elnworth
WEMBLEY

Hythe

Fox Creek
Grovedale

Spirit River
Grovedale

KARR

Greenview No. 16
Landry Heights
Landry Heights
cityGrovedale
LaGlace

Wembley

cityWembley

cityBeaverlodge
Grovedale

Soirit River
citySpirit River
Bezanson
Groverdale
Greenview No. 16

Greenview No. 16
cityRosemary

cityTilley

Jenner

Jenner

MICHICHI

Cochrane

Horburg

ERSKINE

Rocky Mountain House
FERRIER

Rimby
Spruce View

citvRocky Mountain House
Rimby

Bearberry

CHEDDERVILLE

Rocky Mountain House

FoxCreek.

FoxCreek.
cityswan Hills

cityLittle Smoky

Alexander # 134A
Swift Current
Pink Mountain

Myrnam
CLARESHOLM
Ardmore
LaCorey.
Heinsburg

Stony Plain #135
cityDerwent

Consort

Veteran
cityDrumheller
Clandonald
Uoydminster




